
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Wilson - (469831) - City of Doncaster Masters Swim S - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.26 354  03/06/18 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Armthorpe 3

1:09.14 341  08/10/17 Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 3

1:09.18 340 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:09.55 335 H 05/07/15 Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield  3

1:09.75 332  01/07/17 Bridlington Seaside Special Bridlington Armthorpe 3

1:09.79 332  06/10/15 DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets') Adwick Armthorpe 4

1:09.99 329 H 03/07/16 Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Armthorpe 3

1:10.13 327  08/10/18 Doncaster Individual Mets Championships Adwick Armthorpe 3

1:10.94 316  31/05/15 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Armthorpe 3

1:13.85 280  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick Armthorpe 3

1:13.95 279 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:14.08 277  05/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Armthorpe 4

1:14.15 276 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Armthorpe 3

1:15.55 261 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

1:15.93 257 H 13/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:17.05 246  07/10/12 Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:17.20 245  06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ Adwick Armthorpe 4

1:19.36 225 H 08/09/12 Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs Armthorpe Armthorpe 4

1:20.68 214 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3

1:20.78 214 H 22/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

1:27.71 167  02/10/11 Doncaster Metropolitan Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:29.88 155  27/11/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim A Long Santa Meet Doncaster Armthorpe 4
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1:08.26 354  03/06/18 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Armthorpe 3

1:09.14 341  08/10/17 Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 3

1:09.75 332  01/07/17 Bridlington Seaside Special Bridlington Armthorpe 3

1:09.99 329 H 03/07/16 Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Armthorpe 3

1:09.18 340 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:09.79 332  06/10/15 DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets') Adwick Armthorpe 4

1:09.55 335 H 05/07/15 Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield  3

1:10.94 316  31/05/15 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Armthorpe 3

1:14.08 277  05/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Armthorpe 4

1:13.85 280  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick Armthorpe 3

1:13.95 279 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:17.20 245  06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ Adwick Armthorpe 4

1:15.55 261 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

1:14.15 276 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Armthorpe 3

1:15.93 257 H 13/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Armthorpe 2

1:17.05 246  07/10/12 Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:19.36 225 H 08/09/12 Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs Armthorpe Armthorpe 4

1:20.78 214 H 22/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3

1:20.68 214 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3

1:29.88 155  27/11/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim A Long Santa Meet Doncaster Armthorpe 4

1:27.71 167  02/10/11 Doncaster Metropolitan Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4
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